beckett .com.cn   微信号 18938778157
Manufacturer of
Quality Plastic Tubes & Containers
Specialized Plastic Telescopic Tubes & Containers
优质塑料包装制造商
86-760-2283618886-760-22836188
beckett@mocap.com.cnbeckett@mocap.com.cn
3 Industry Avenue North

有挂钩/无挂钩，标准产品不带挂钩
 挂钩样式
标准警示信息 定制压印企业标志
标准材质：
透明聚丙烯（PP）
不透明聚乙烯（PE）
颜色：颜色可选，具体请咨询
印刷：所有规格可根据客户需求印制
• Hanger Not Available • Warning Message Not Available
.不带挂钩 不带警示信息
(A) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE LENGTH (D) MAX. INSIDE LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm
SQT08048 •• 0.315 8.0 1.890 48.0 3.000 76.2
SQT08077 •• 0.315 8.0 3.032 77.0 5.000 127.0
SQT08091 •• 0.315 8.0 3.583 91.0 6.125 155.6
SQT08120 •• 0.315 8.0 4.724 120.0 7.874 200.0
SQT08200 •• 0.315 8.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT10056 • 0.394 10.0 2.205 56.0 3.500 88.9
SQT10079 • 0.394 10.0 3.110 79.0 5.000 127.0
SQT10108 • 0.394 10.0 4.250 108.0 7.250 184.2
SQT10181 • 0.394 10.0 7.125 181.0 12.375 314.3
SQT10250 • 0.394 10.0 9.843 250.0 18.110 460.0
SQT12050 0.472 12.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT12070 0.472 12.0 2.756 70.0 4.250 108.0
SQT12110 0.472 12.0 4.331 110.0 7.500 190.5
SQT12200 0.472 12.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT12250 0.472 12.0 9.843 250.0 18.110 460.0
SQT14048 0.551 14.0 1.890 48.0 2.750 69.9
SQT14065 0.551 14.0 2.559 65.0 4.000 101.6
边长 最小长度 最大长度
 圆形挂钩 (SQT12-SQT35) 宽边形挂钩 (SQT40-SQT77)
四方形伸缩盒系列
免费样品，欢迎索取免费样品，欢迎索取
SQT SERIES
OUTER
INNER
伸缩管可带警示信息或者不带警示信息
PVC & PP
伸缩管着色剂
 Round (SQT12-SQT35) Sombrero (SQT40-SQT77)
beckett .com.cn   微信号 18938778157 2
(A) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE LENGTH (D) MAX. INSIDE LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm
SQT14106 0.551 14.0 4.173 106.0 7.000 177.8
SQT14156 0.551 14.0 6.142 156.0 9.875 250.8
SQT14182 0.551 14.0 7.165 182.0 12.000 304.8
SQT14300 0.551 14.0 11.811 300.0 19.750 501.7
SQT16050 0.630 16.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT16076 0.630 16.0 2.992 76.0 4.875 123.8
SQT16133 0.630 16.0 5.236 133.0 8.875 225.4
SQT16184 0.630 16.0 7.244 184.0 12.500 317.5
SQT20056 0.787 20.0 2.205 56.0 3.125 79.4
SQT20081 0.787 20.0 3.189 81.0 5.000 127.0
SQT20123 0.787 20.0 4.843 123.0 8.000 203.2
SQT20200 0.787 20.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT20350 0.787 20.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT22050 0.866 22.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT22070 0.866 22.0 2.756 70.0 4.125 104.8
SQT22104 0.866 22.0 4.094 104.0 7.000 177.8
SQT22176 0.866 22.0 6.929 176.0 12.000 304.8
SQT22200 0.866 22.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT26050 1.024 26.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT26060 1.024 26.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT26080 1.024 26.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT26098 1.024 26.0 3.858 98.0 6.500 165.1
SQT26120 1.024 26.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
SQT26189 1.024 26.0 7.441 189.0 13.125 333.4
SQT26350 1.024 26.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT32050 1.260 32.0 1.969 50.0 2.750 69.9
SQT32080 1.260 32.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT32100 1.260 32.0 3.937 100.0 6.250 158.8
SQT32120 1.260 32.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
SQT32160 1.260 32.0 6.299 160.0 10.500 266.7
SQT32225 1.260 32.0 8.858 225.0 14.250 362.0
SQT32350 1.260 32.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT35050 1.378 35.0 1.969 50.0 2.756 70.0
SQT35060 1.378 35.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
SQT35080 1.378 35.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
SQT35120 1.378 35.0 4.724 120.0 7.874 200.0
SQT35200 1.378 35.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT35300 1.378 35.0 11.811 300.0 21.260 540.0
SQT35350 1.378 35.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT40056 1.575 40.0 2.205 56.0 3.000 76.2
SQT40086 1.575 40.0 3.386 86.0 5.125 130.2
SQT40133 1.575 40.0 5.236 133.0 8.500 215.9
SQT40220 1.575 40.0 8.661 220.0 14.000 355.6
SQT45060 1.772 45.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT45080 1.772 45.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT45108 1.772 45.0 4.250 108.0 6.750 171.5
SQT45160 1.772 45.0 6.299 160.0 10.750 273.1
SQT45225 1.772 45.0 8.858 225.0 14.250 362.0
SQT45350 1.772 45.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT52063 2.047 52.0 2.480 63.0 3.500 88.9
SQT52112 2.047 52.0 4.409 112.0 6.500 165.1
SQT52165 2.047 52.0 6.496 165.0 10.625 269.9
SQT52292 2.047 52.0 11.496 292.0 19.750 501.7
SQT56060 2.205 56.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT56080 2.205 56.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT56117 2.205 56.0 4.606 117.0 7.000 177.8
SQT56180 2.205 56.0 7.087 180.0 11.750 298.5
SQT56350 2.205 56.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT65080 2.559 65.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT65127 2.559 65.0 5.000 127.0 7.500 190.5
SQT65197 2.559 65.0 7.756 197.0 12.000 304.8
SQT65300 2.559 65.0 11.811 300.0 19.750 501.7
SQT65350 2.559 65.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT77090 3.032 77.0 3.543 90.0 5.125 130.2
SQT77150 3.032 77.0 5.906 150.0 10.000 254.0
SQT77275 3.032 77.0 10.827 275.0 17.688 449.3
SQT SERIES (CONTINUED)
• Hanger Not Available • Warning Message Not Available
四方形伸缩盒系列
“Inners” and “outers” are packed in separate cartons. "Inners" and "outers" 内管和外管分开单独装箱

盖子
产品规格 产品规格
beckett .com.cn   微信号 18938778157 4
GRC SERIES
GRIP-PAK CENTERED
MATERIAL COLORS:  Clar i f ied PP Cap. Clar i f ied PP Plug. Red, Green
(Light, Medium & Dark) , Blue  (L ight, Medium & Dark) , Orange, Yel low
(Medium & Dark) , Black, and also Metal l ic  Si lver and Gold.
CUSTOM COLORS: Can be produced on request.
PRINTING: All  s izes can be printed to your individual  requirements.
COLOR OPTIONS
(A) TO FIT CUTTER DIAMETER (B) TO FIT TOOL LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm
GRCK080064C00 0.118 - 0.315 3.0 - 8.0 1.969 - 2.520 50.0 - 64.0
GRCK080076C00 0.118 - 0.315 3.0 - 8.0 2.520 - 2.992 64.0 - 76.0
GRCK100064C00 0.315 - 0.394 8.0 - 10.0 1.969 - 2.520 50.0 - 64.0
GRCK100076C00 0.315 - 0.394 8.0 - 10.0 2.559 - 2.992 65.0 - 76.0
GRCK100102C00 0.315 - 0.394 8.0 - 10.0 2.992 - 4.016 76.0 - 102.0
GRCK130084C00 0.433 - 0.472 11.0 - 12.0 2.480 - 3.307 63.0 - 84.0
GRCK130105C00 0.433 - 0.472 11.0 - 12.0 3.504 - 4.134 89.0 - 105.0
GRCK130125C00 0.433 - 0.472 11.0 - 12.0 3.937 - 4.921 100.0 - 125.0
GRCK130152C00 0.433 - 0.472 11.0 - 12.0 4.724 - 5.984 120.0 - 152.0
GRCK160076C00 0.551 - 0.630 14.0 - 16.0 2.480 - 2.992 63.0 - 76.0
GRCK160102C00 0.551 - 0.630 14.0 - 16.0 2.992 - 4.016 76.0 - 102.0
GRCK160127C00 0.551 - 0.630 14.0 - 16.0 4.134 - 5.000 105.0 - 127.0
GRCK160152C00 0.551 - 0.630 14.0 - 16.0 5.118 - 5.984 130.0 - 152.0
GRCK200102C00 0.709 - 0.787 18.0 - 20.0 2.992 - 4.016 76.0 - 102.0
GRCK200130C00 0.709 - 0.787 18.0 - 20.0 4.094 - 5.118 104.0 - 130.0
GRCK200155C00 0.709 - 0.787 18.0 - 20.0 5.236 - 6.102 133.0 - 155.0
GRCK250127C00 0.984 - 1.000 25.0 - 25.4 3.937 - 5.000 100.0 - 127.0
GRCK250165C00 0.984 - 1.000 25.0 - 25.4 5.512 - 6.496 140.0 - 165.0
“Caps” and “Plugs” are packed in separate cartons.
•  Ratchet-Style Length Adustment
• Centers Tools Regardless of Diameter
•     Center Plug and Beveled Cap Holds Tool

(mm)
NUMBER
OF CELLS
EXTERNAL BOX SIZE
L X W X H (mm)
IB10/C1 17.8 x 30.5 x 13.5 10 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB05/C1 30.5 x 30.5 x 13.5 5 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB05/C2 17.8 x 62.2 x 13.5 5 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB01/C1 93.8 x 62.2 x 13.5 1 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB06/D1 35.8 x 35.8 x 25.0 6 114.5 X 76.0 X 31.4
IB05/D1 35.8 x 35.8 x 13.5 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 19.9
IB05/D2 35.8 x 35.8 x 10.5 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 16.9
IB05/D3 35.8 x 35.8 x 25.0 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 31.4
IB05/D4 21.0 x 39.5 x 15.0 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 21.4
IB01/D1 109.8 x 72.8 x 15.0 1 114.5 X 76.0 X 21.4
IBSB05/18 18 X 18 X 8.5 5 119 X 24.3 X 12.2
IBSB05/28 28 X 28 X 12.7 5 172.5 X 35.3 X 16.9
IBSB05/38 38 X 38 X 16 5 225.0 X 45.9 X 20.5
 IBSP10/EL 8.5 X 37 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/EW 18 X 18 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/EWP 18 X 18 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP05/E 18 X 37 X 8.5 5 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/FL 14.7 X 62 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP10/FW 30.5 X 30.5 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP10/FWP 30.5 X 30.5 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP05/F 30.5 X 62 X 13 5 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
• Avai lable with foam insert .
•
•